

The SpongeBob Musical Sponsorship & Program Advertising

The SpongeBob Musical will take place April 14-23, 2023 at the Florence Events Center. This show is a kickoff to C.R.O.W.'s chosen theme: "A Year of Laughter." The SpongeBob Musical has a heartwarming, charming, and hilarious script, whimsical costumes and amazing sets, and a fabulous musical score written by famous rock stars. C.R.O.W. is an important part of the local arts & culture scene of Florence, and our productions are attended by large audiences. Show Sponsors receive perks such as free tickets, free ads, web and social media mentions, and more. The SpongeBob Musical program will be printed in full color, on glossy paper, and is full "book" sized. Ads and Sponsorships are a great way to proclaim your support for youth in the arts!

Prices:

SHOW SPONSOR (\$250 / \$500 / \$1000 / \$2500) - includes ad & perks! **INSIDE FRONT/BACK COVER (7.5" W x 10" T full color):** \$200 **INTERIOR FULL PAGE (7.5" W x 10" T- full color):** \$150 HALF PAGE (7.5" W x 4.75" T- full color): \$ 100 QUARTER PAGE (3.75" W x 4.75" T – full color): \$75 EIGHTH PAGE / SHOUT OUT (3.75" W x 2.25" T – full color): **\$60**

CHECK OUT THE SHOW **SPONSORSHIP PERKS AT** www.crowkids.com

Please Note: payment for your ad is due when you submit this form. Checks should be made payable to "C.R.O.W." Paypal payment is also accepted by sending to crowtheatrekids@yahoo.com. Please include a note with your payment. Remember, all advertising is tax-deductible as C.R.O.W. is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN: 45-3478841). Thank you for your support, and we look forward to seeing you in Bikini Bottom in April!

With Oceans of Gratitude, Melanie Heard, Artistic Director of C.R.O.W. and Director of The SpongeBob Musical www.crowkids.com

Cut Here Yes! I would like to be a Sponsor / Advertiser for The SpongeBob Musical!

NAME:

PHONE:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Please check one:

- ____SHOW SPONSOR: _____(write amount)
- AD Inside Front Cover (if available-call first) \$200
- AD Inside Back Cover (if available-call first) \$200
- AD Interior Full Page \$150
- ____AD Half Page \$100
- AD Quarter Page \$75
- AD Eighth Page/Shout Out \$60

FIRM DEADLINE is Fri. March 3rd Payment and Copy must be received by deadline or your ad will not be printed in the program!

Please mail your check and this form to: C.R.O.W. – P.O. Box 184, Florence, OR 97439 or send payment by Paypal to: crowtheatrekids@yahoo.com. Please include name with payment. **All program ads are subject to approval by C.R.O.W. Board of Directors.**

Please EMAIL your final .jpg (300 dpi) or .pdf ad copy to susan@susandjohnson.com